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Public Utility Commission of Texas - Payphone Registration

Public Utility Commission Of Texas
Payphone Registration

Project 34581

Company Information

Page 1 of 3

Company Name: ENCARTELE INC
E lectronic

Submissions:
PUC Tracking No.: PP070001 Last Submitted: Never Submitted

Organization Type: Corporation Submissions: 0

NOTE: For changes to business entity, state of incorporation, identification numbers, or business or professional certificates please
convey information in the note field in the Affirmation section below. Thank you.

Additional Names

'L.. Add Record

Action Corn an / DBA/Additional Names Information

Company Addresses and Contact Information

'.^,J Add Record

Action Address Information

Company / Physical Non Emergency 1411 X

Company: ENCARTELE INC
EDIT

Contact: NANCY CLAUSEN
Title: SECRETARY

Addressl: 8206 S. 109 STREET

Address2:

City,
St LAVISTA NE , 68128

Zip:

Website: www.encartele.net

Email: nancyclausen@hotmail.com

Main: (402) 342-0945 Home:

Toll-Free: Cell:

Fax: (402) 933-4710

PAYPHONE Contact Non Emergency
Address

Company: ENCARTELE INC
EDIT

Contact: SCOTT MORELAND
Title: VICE PRESIDENT

Addressl: P.O. BOX 540547

Address2:

City, St OMAHA NE , 68154
Zip:

Website: www.encartele.net
Email: scott.moreland@encartele.net
Main: (402) 342-0945 Home:

Toll-Free: (888) 231-3393 Cell:

Fax: (402) 342-1001

Mailing / PO Box Non Emergency LZI! X

Company: ENCARTELE INC.
NEW

Contact: NANCY CLAUSEN
Title: SECRETARY

Addressl: P.O. BOX 540547

Address2:

City, St

https://www.puc. state.tx.us/WebApp/public/apps/company/CompanyRegistration/PayPhoneRegistration.a... 7/18/2008



Public Utility Commission of Texas - Payphone Registration

Zip: OMAHA NE , 68154
Website: www.encartele.net

Email: nancyclausen@hotmail.com
Main: (402) 342-0945 Home:

Toll-Free: Cell:
Fax: (402) 933-4710

Page 2 of 3

Payphone Information (0
Ready To Add 7/18/2008 7:31:20 Record

AM Saved

Local Exchange Carriers and Long Distance Carriers that connect this pay telephone company to the network

Carrier Service Carrier Type Provider Name Status

LD IXC Broadwing f/k/a IXC Long Distance NEW _10~ X

Pay telephones and telephone service connections provided to inmate facilities

County Name Facility Name Status

DEAF SMITH Deaf Smith County Jail NEW ~~ X

DICKENS Dickens County Correctional NEW X

FRIO Frio County Jail NEW ~ X

HARRIS South Texas ISU NEW IF X

LAMB Bill Clayton Detention Center NEW ~40" X

NEWTON Newton County Correctional NEW X

Payphone Numbers and County Locations

What is the format for Payphone Numbers and County Locations?
Tab once between the 10 digit number and the county name and Enter (return) after each number and county - Do Not
Use Spaces.

EXAMPLE

512-555-5555 Travis
512-555-5556 Travis
512-555-5557 Travis

Nothing else should be in this file except the 10 digit numbers and name of the county location. Save the file as your
Login name - (example) PP010010.txt. USE A ZERO AFTER PP AND NOT THE LETTER O.

How to list county names:

CORRECT - Travis

INCORRECT - Travis County

Make sure the name of the county is spelled correctly. Click to display a list of Texas counties.
What if there is a problem with my registration?

If any information is not complete or questionable, two copies of your registration will be returned and you will have to
re-submit an additional 4 copies of the registration to the Central Records Divison.

Please Note: This form is provided for non-confidential, web-based submissions. All confidential submissions should be
made on physical media labeled with your company's tracking number. Click here for more information. Two identical

~fi

h ttps://www.puc. state.tx.us/WebApp/public/apps/company/CompanyRegistration/PayPhoneRegistration.a... 7/18/2008



Public Utility Commission of Texas - Payphone Registration Page 3 of 3

diskettes/CDs with the 10 digit telephone number and county location for each line are still required. If there are 5 or
less you may enter this information in the comments fields.

Browse...

Uploaded Files: PP070001.xls

Affirmation

Record Saved 7/18/2008 7:32:45 AM EDIT

Save SectionA

By submitting this report, I swear and affirm that all statements and representations
submitted herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Comments:

Name: Nancy Clausen

Title: Secretary

Affirm
7 /18/2008 7:32:45 AMDate:

Registration Has Been Submitted!
PRINT THREE COPIES OF THIS PAGE TO BE FILED IN CENTRAL RECORDS

https://www.puc.state.tx.us/WebApp/public/apps/company/CompanyRegistration/PayPhoneRegistration.a... 7/18/2008



ENCARTELE, INC. Tracking No: PP070001
YE-2007

TELEPHONE #'s
409-379-1001
409-379-1002
409-379-1003
409-379-1004
409-379-1005
409-379-1006
409-379-1007
409-379-1008
409-379-1009
409-379-1010
409-379-1011
409-379-1012
409-379-1013
409-379-1014
409-379-1015
409-379-1016
409-379-1017
409-379-1018
409-379-1019
409-379-1020
409-379-1021
409-379-1022
409-379-1023
409-379-1024
409-379-1025
409-379-1026
409-379-1027
409-379-1028
409-379-1029
409-379-1030
409-379-1031
409-379-1032
409-379-1033
409-379-1034
409-379-1035
409-379-1036
409-379-1037
409-379-1038
409-379-1039
409-379-1040
409-379-1041
409-379-1042
409-379-1043
409-379-1044
409-379-1045
409-379-1046
409-379-1047
409-379-1048
409-379-1049
409-379-1050
409-379-1051

COUNTY
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON



409-379-1052
409-379-1053
409-379-1054
409-379-1055
409-379-1056
409-379-1057
409-379-1058
409-379-1059
409-379-1060
409-379-1061
409-379-1062
409-379-1063
409-379-1064
409-379-1065
409-379-1066
409-379-1067
409-379-1068
409-379-1069
409-379-1070
409-379-1071
409-379-1072
409-379-1073
409-379-1074
409-379-1075
409-379-1076
409-379-1077
409-379-1078
409-379-1079
409-379-1080
713-226-1001
713-226-1003
713-226-1005
713-226-1009
713-226-1010
713-226-1011
713-226-1012
713-226-1013
713-226-1014
713-226-1015
713-226-1016
713-226-1017
713-226-1018
713-226-1019
713-226-1020
713-226-1021
713-226-1022
713-226-1023
713-226-1024
713-226-1025
713-226-1026
713-226-1027
713-226-1028
713-226-1029
713-226-1030
713-226-1032

NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
NEWTON
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS



806-271-1001

806-271-1002
806-271-1003

806-271-1004

806-271-1005

806-271-1006

806-271-1008

806-271-1009

806-271-1010
806-271-1012

806-271-1013

806-271-1014

806-271-1015

806-271-1016

806-271-1017
806-271-1018

806-271-1019

806-271-1020

806-271-1021

806-271-1023
806-271-1024

806-271-1025

806-271-1026

806-271-1029

806-271-1031

806-271-1034

806-271-1035
806-271-1036

806-271-1038

806-271-1039

806-271-1041
806-271-1042

806-271-1043

806-271-1044

806-271-1045

806-271-1046
806-271-1049

806-271-1050

806-271-1051

806-271-1052

806-271-1053

806-271-1054

806-271-1055
806-271-1056

806-271-1057

806-271-1058

806-271-1059
806-271-1060

806-271-1062

806-271-1065

806-271-1066

806-271-1067
806-271-1068

806-271-1069

806-271-1070

DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS



806-271-1073
806-271-1074
806-271-1077
806-364-1001
806-364-1002
806-364-1003
806-364-1005
806-364-1006
806-364-1007
806-364-1008
806-364-1009
806-364-1010
806-364-1012
806-364-1013
806-364-1015
806-364-1016
806-364-1017
806-364-1018
806-364-9001
806-364-9002
806-364-9003
806-364-9004
806-364-9005
806-364-9006
806-364-9007
806-364-9008
806-385-1001
806-385-1002
806-385-1003
806-385-1004
806-385-1005
806-385-1006
806-385-1007
806-385-1008
806-385-1009
806-385-1010
806-385-1011
806-385-1012
806-385-1013
806-385-1014
806-385-1015
806-385-1016
806-385-1017
806-385-1018
806-385-1019
806-385-1020
806-385-1021
806-385-1022
806-385-1023
806-385-1024
806-385-1025
806-385-1026
806-385-1027
806-385-1028
806-385-1029

DICKENS
DICKENS
DICKENS
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
DEAF SMITH
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAM B
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB
LAMB



806-385-1030 LAMB
830-334-1001 F RIO
830-334-1002 FRIO

830-334-1003 FRIO
830-334-1004 FRIO
830-334-1006 FRIO

830-334-1007 FRIO

830-334-1008 FRIO
830-334-1009 F R I O
830-334-1011 FRIO

830-334-1013 FRIO

830-334-1015 FRIO
830-334-1017 FRIO
830-334-1018 FRIO
830-334-1019 FRIO
830-334-1020 FRIO

830-334-1021 FRIO
830-334-1023 FRIO
830-334-1024 FRIO
830-334-1027 FRIO
830-334-1028 FRIO
830-334-1029 FRIO
830-334-1030 FRIO

830-334-1031 FRIO

830-334-1032 FRIO
830-334-1034 FRIO
830-334-1036 FRIO
830-334-1037 FRIO
830-334-1038 FRIO
830-334-1039 FRIO
830-334-1040 FRIO

830-334-1041 FRIO

830-334-1042 FRIO

830-334-1043 FRIO
830-334-1044 FRIO

830-334-1045 FRIO
830-334-1047 FRIO
830-334-1048 FRIO
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